Submersible Hydrostatic
Level Transmitter
USER GUIDE – V1.0x E
  Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this specification, we cannot accept responsibility for damage, injury,
loss or expense from errors or omissions. In the interest of technical improvement, this specification may be altered without notice.
For pricing or any further information, please contact Omni Instruments Ltd.
Contact Details:
Tel:  +44 1382 443000

Electrical Protection Reverse polarity and current limiter
Certification CE, UKCA, RoHS
Warranty 1 year
Table 1
1 F.S.: Full Scale
NOVUS AUTOMATION 6/11
4. IDENTIFICATION
The Submersible Hydrostatic Level Transmitter has the following identification engraving on the sensor body:
Figure 1  Identification engraving
Attached to the end of the cable is an identification tag:
Figure 2  Identification tag
And it is supplied in the following models:
MODEL PRESSURE RANGE OVER-PRESSURE BURTS PRESSURE CABLE
WL420-1M-L5 1 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 5 m
WL420-1M-L15 1 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-1.6M-L5 1.6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 5 m
WL420-1.6M-L15 1.6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-2.5M-L5 2.5 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 5 m
WL420-2.5M-L15 2.5 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-4M-L10 4 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 10 m
WL420-4M-L15 4 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-6M-L10 6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 10 m
WL420-6M-L15 6 m WC 300 % F.S. 600 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-10M-L15 10 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 15 m
WL420-10M-L20 10 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 20 m
WL420-16M-L20 16 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 20 m
WL420-16M-L30 16 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 30 m
WL420-25M-L40 25 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 40 m
WL420-40M-L50 40 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 50 m
WL420-60M-L80 60 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 80 m
WL420-100M-L120 100 m WC 200 % F.S. 500 % F.S. 120 m
Table 2
NOVUS AUTOMATION 7/11
5. MECHANICAL INSTALLATION